		724 GR	r, GR, etc.) - U O	- Fig.	San Juan	New Mexi	
4. PERMIT NO.	16 Pres	ATIONS (Show whether DF, RT	LEUI 1995			20, T28N, F	
7 90' FSI	x 1160' FWL	RECEIDED		11. SSC., T., R., M., OR REK. AND SURVEY OR ARMA			
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.* See also space 17 below.) At surface					10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT Basin Dakota		
	ort Drive, Farming			l	1E		
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR					9. WBLL NO.		
Amoco Production Company					T.L. Rhodes "B"		
WELL W					8. FARM OR LEASE NA		
OIL CAR (X) OTHER					7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME		
	SUNDRY NOTICES A this form for preponals to dri Use "APPLICATION FO			ole.	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTT	EE OR TRIBE NAME	
•		AND MANAGEMENT			SF-08084		
Form: 1160-5 (November 1983) (Formerly 9-331)		UNITED STATES SUBMIT IN TRAIS RTMENT OF THE INTERIOR (Other linetruction)		LICATE.	Budget Bureau No. 1004-0135 Expires August 31, 1985 5. LEASE DERIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.		

(Other)

(Note: Report results of multiple completion on Well
Completion or Recompletion Report and Log form.)

17. DESCRIBE PROPOSED OR COMPLETED OPERATIONS (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any nent to this work.)

(Note: Report results of multiple completion on Well
Completion or Recompletion Report and Log form.)

XX

WATER SHUT-OFF

(Other)

PRACTURE TREATMENT

BHOOTING OR ACIDIZING

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:

PCLL OR ALTER CASING

MULTIPLE COMPLETE

ABANDON*

CHANGE PLANS

TEST WATER SHUT-OFF

FRACTURE TREAT

SHOOT OR ACIDIZE

Amoco Production Company requests approval to multiple complete the subject well in the Pinon Gallup formation with 80 dedicated acres as well as in the Basin Dakota formation with 320 dedicated acres. Please see revised plat attached. An unorthodox application is forthcoming.

OIL CON

ALTERING CARING

ABANDONMENT⁴

SUBSEQUENT ESPORT OF:

18. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct		APPROVED	
Original Signed By B. D. Shaw	TITLE Administrative Superv	isor DATE 12-4-84	
(This space for Federal or State office use)			
APPROVED BY	TITLE	DEC 1 1 1984	
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:		1/S/ J. Stan McKee	
ih 7		ASSTAREA MANAGER	
	e Instructions on Reverse Side	FARMINGTOM NEGLUAGE AREA	
	. ===	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	

Operator

P. O. HOX 2011 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

CALL CALLED AN IN MANAGER LAND & CALLED

for- C-107 herised 10-1-7

All distances must be from the cuter boundaries of the Jectim,

AMOCO PRODUC	TION COMPANY	\ \(\).	KIR4		Well No.
	Section Town	ship	T. L. RHODES		
M	20	280	11W-	County	 -
Actual Footage Locati	on at Wells		1 1111	San Juan	
790	foot from the South	line and	1160	1.f 4	
Ground Level Elev.	Producing Formation	Pox		million the West	line
5724	Dakota ≠ G	Pallup	Basin Dakota	+ Finan Gallup	Dedicated Acreage:
1. Outline the	acreage dedicated to	the aubiest wall	hu a l a l	Thon Gallup	320/80 Acres
2. If more than interest and	one lease is dedictoryalty).	ated to the well, o	utline each and id	lentify the ownership	thereof (both as to working
Yes X	No If answer i	s "yes," type of co	nsolidation	ctually been consoli	of all owners been consoli- dated. (Use reverse side of
forced-pooling	or otherwise) or until	e well until all into	erests have been it, climinating suc	consolidated (by co	mmunitization, unitization, a approved by the Commis-
, in the second					CERTIFICATION
And the second s	; ; !			borigi	certify that the information con- erein is true and complete to the my knowledge and belief. nal Signed By LD Shaw
				B. D. Position Admin. Company	Shaw Supervisor
	Sec.		-	Amoco Date 10-15-	Production Company 84
		20	DEC 13 I	shown on notes of under my	certify that the well location this plat was plotted from field actual surveys made by me or supervision, and that the same and correct to the best of my and belief.
1160'		⊙		Registered P	Der III. 1981 rolesatonat Engineen Surveyor
			+	Fred. 3	